
Pemberton Township School District
Payroll Calendar - Voucher Pay

2022-2023

Pay Date Dates Covered Due Date to Submit to Payroll Office
Thursday, July 28, 2022 June 2022 Thursday, July 14, 2022

Tuesday, August 30, 2022 July 2022 Tuesday, August 16, 2022
Friday, September 30, 2022 August 2022 Friday, September 16, 2022

Friday, October 28, 2022 September 2022 Friday, October 14, 2022
Wednesday, November 30, 2022 October 2022 Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Friday, December 23, 2022 November 2022 Friday, December 9, 2022
Monday, January 30, 2023 December 2022 Friday, January 13, 2023

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 January 2023 Tuesday, February 14, 2023
Thursday, March 30, 2023 February 2023 Thursday, March 16, 2023

Friday, April 28, 2023 March 2023 Monday, April 17, 2023
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 April 2023 Tuesday, May 16, 2023
Thursday, June 29, 2023 May 2023 Thursday, June 15, 2023
Thursday, July 27, 2023 June 2023 Thursday, July 13, 2023


	Vouchers

